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                     NH Division II/III JV State Meet
                      At Coe-Brown Northwood Academy
              October 17, 2013  3.1 Miles      Northwood, NH
================================================================================
 
              ***********************************************
                               GIRLS RESULTS
              ***********************************************
Place TmPl Bib# Name                   School               Year Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==== ====================== ==================== ==== ======= ===== 
    1    1  773 Julia Cormier          COE-BROWN              10   21:01  6:46 
    2    2  784 Alli Pratt             COE-BROWN               9   21:03  6:47 
    3    3  778 Aurora Goodwin         COE-BROWN              11   22:27  7:14 
    4    4 1022 Rylee Noorda           SOUHEGAN               10   22:57  7:24 
    5    5  788 Megan Spainhower       COE-BROWN              10   22:59  7:24 
    6    6  782 Alicia Lee             COE-BROWN              11   23:02  7:25 
    7    7 1011 Emily Ehrenstein       SOUHEGAN                9   23:04  7:26 
    8    8 1024 Allison Roberts        SOUHEGAN                9   23:09  7:28 
    9    9  770 Chloe Bettencourt      COE-BROWN              10   23:11  7:28 
   10   10  787 Elley Smith            COE-BROWN              12   23:19  7:31 
   11   11  826 Sara Spencer           HANOVER                 9   23:30  7:34 
   12   12 1021 Rebecca Mirhashem      SOUHEGAN               12   23:34  7:36 
   13   13  957 Marissa Neiman         PORTSMOUTH             11   23:37  7:37 
   14   14  857 Emilie Newsham         HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   23:38  7:37 
   15   15 1012 Cammie Formby-Lavertu  SOUHEGAN               12   23:44  7:39 
   16   16 1103 Erika Woods            TRINITY                11   23:48  7:40 
   17   17  851 Suzanne Kagenski       HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       12   23:49  7:40 
   18   18  925 Siobhan Slavin         OYSTER RIVER           11   23:49  7:40 
   19   19  820 Bevin McDevitt         HANOVER                10   23:50  7:41 
   20   20  949 Emily Fitzpatrick      PORTSMOUTH             12   23:58  7:43 
   21   21  922 Libby Nichols          OYSTER RIVER            9   24:03  7:45 
   22   22  822 Delia Nahadedian       HANOVER                11   24:04  7:45 
   23   23  924 Allie Silverman        OYSTER RIVER           12   24:14  7:48 
   24   24  846 Elizabeth Corsetti     HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   24:17  7:49 
   25   25  823 Anne Osborn            HANOVER                 9   24:18  7:50 
   26   26  948 Elana Estabrook        PORTSMOUTH             10   24:20  7:50 
   27       780 Halli Jenkins          COE-BROWN              10   24:20  7:50 
   28   27  815 Kaiya Adam             HANOVER                11   24:21  7:50 
   29       897 Liz Peterson           LEBANON                12   24:26  7:52 
   30   28  927 Adele Ziemek           OYSTER RIVER           11   24:27  7:53 
   31       779 Emily Hughes           COE-BROWN               9   24:32  7:54 
   32       771 Lexie Buiel            COE-BROWN              12   24:35  7:55 
   33   29 1020 Erica Meehan           SOUHEGAN               10   24:37  7:56 
   34   30  853 Katie MacHon           HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   24:38  7:56 
   35   31 1008 Julia Apiki            SOUHEGAN                9   24:41  7:57 
   36   32  947 Hayley Bloom           PORTSMOUTH             11   24:43  7:58 
   37   33  958 Charlotte Rice         PORTSMOUTH              9   24:45  7:58 
   38   34  919 Kinley Guerino         OYSTER RIVER           10   24:47  7:59 
   39      1029 Emily Stauble          SOUHEGAN               12   24:50  8:00 
   40   35  859 Sarah Pugh             HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       12   24:51  8:00 
   41      1068 Shannon Bryant         ST. THOMAS AQUINAS     11   24:53  8:01 
   42       786 Haleigh Simmons        COE-BROWN              12   24:56  8:02 
   43       777 Sydney Fisher          COE-BROWN              10   24:57  8:02 
   44   36  917 Lucy Eiseman           OYSTER RIVER           10   25:05  8:05 
   45   37  842 Heather Bourassa       HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   25:12  8:07 
   46   38  918 Grace Fisher           OYSTER RIVER           11   25:17  8:09 
   47       776 Breezy Ferreira        COE-BROWN              11   25:19  8:09 
   48      1027 Carly Seguin           SOUHEGAN               11   25:26  8:11 
   49   39  824 Kelsey Smith           HANOVER                11   25:28  8:12 
   50   40 1123 Athena Chan            WINDHAM                10   25:35  8:14 
   51   41  852 Olivia Lukovits        HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   25:40  8:16 
   52       775 Alesha Donovan         COE-BROWN              12   25:41  8:16 
   53   42 1093 Maddy Bergeron         TRINITY                12   25:52  8:20 
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   54   43 1095 Abby Gendron           TRINITY                11   25:52  8:20 
   55       848 Sara-J Dapolito        HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   25:57  8:22 
   56       891 Micala Bish            LEBANON                12   25:58  8:22 
   57   44 1125 Klaudia Klonowski      WINDHAM                 9   25:59  8:22 
   58   45 1098 Melissa McCormick      TRINITY                12   26:03  8:23 
   59       841 Sarah Bonta            HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   26:04  8:24 
   60   46  828 Rine Uhm               HANOVER                 9   26:05  8:24 
   61       858 Madylin Partridge      HOLLIS/BROOKLINE        9   26:05  8:24 
   62       827 Isabelle Tuggle        HANOVER                11   26:08  8:25 
   63   47 1102 Gabby Razzaboni        TRINITY                10   26:10  8:26 
   64       926 Madeline Young         OYSTER RIVER           11   26:21  8:29 
   65       854 Chandler Maxwell       HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   26:22  8:29 
   66       847 Allison Crooks         HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   26:30  8:32 
   67   48 1128 Megan McNamara         WINDHAM                12   26:40  8:35 
   68       816 Mary Feyrer            HANOVER                 9   26:47  8:38 
   69      1069 Katie Flynn            ST. THOMAS AQUINAS     10   26:52  8:39 
   70       845 Megan Cole             HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   27:00  8:42 
   71       844 Jenn Choate            HOLLIS/BROOKLINE        9   27:09  8:45 
   72   49 1127 Grace McNamara         WINDHAM                11   27:15  8:46 
   73   50 1122 MacKenzie Bryant       WINDHAM                11   27:15  8:47 
   74      1026 Siobhan Saunders       SOUHEGAN                9   27:17  8:47 
   75      1032 Morgan Zifchak         SOUHEGAN               10   27:18  8:47 
   76      1014 Johanna Griffin        SOUHEGAN               12   27:18  8:48 
   77       923 Emily Olivier          OYSTER RIVER           10   27:18  8:48 
   78   51 1131 Rachel Page            WINDHAM                10   27:31  8:52 
   79   52 1124 Kaitlin Howard         WINDHAM                10   27:33  8:52 
   80       894 Kyle Grohbrugge        LEBANON                10   27:34  8:53 
   81       892 Alexandra Brandt       LEBANON                 9   27:36  8:53 
   82      1017 Lizzie Lapsley         SOUHEGAN               12   27:37  8:54 
   83   53 1099 Lizzy Meehan           TRINITY                12   27:43  8:56 
   84      1121 Sarah Bowman           WINDHAM                10   27:45  8:56 
   85      1028 Eden Sette             SOUHEGAN                9   27:47  8:57 
   86       920 Caitlin Lasher         OYSTER RIVER           11   27:49  8:58 
   87       785 Ashley Reiff           COE-BROWN              10   27:52  8:59 
   88   54 1097 Danielle MacKey        TRINITY                10   27:57  9:00 
   89        58 Minta Notini           PELHAM                 12   28:03  9:02 
   90   55  951 Izzy Gagnon            PORTSMOUTH              9   28:19  9:07 
   91       855 Carly Miffit           HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   28:27  9:10 
   92       860 Haley Rascoe           HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   28:30  9:11 
   93      1018 Sadie Lowell           SOUHEGAN               10   28:32  9:11 
   94       825 Tess Snyder            HANOVER                 9   28:33  9:12 
   95      1126 Morgan McGinnis        WINDHAM                 9   28:38  9:13 
   96       849 Bridget Giles          HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   29:20  9:27 
   97       783 Devon Pinette          COE-BROWN               9   29:25  9:28 
   98       921 Erin McDonough         OYSTER RIVER            9   29:30  9:30 
   99   56  946 Brittany Bloom         PORTSMOUTH              9   29:38  9:33 
  100       850 Nicole Hall            HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   29:43  9:34 
  101      1094 Taylor Frederick       TRINITY                12   30:26  9:48 
  102       774 Abby Devaney           COE-BROWN               9   30:28  9:49 
  103      1070 Johanna Gleason-Vergad ST. THOMAS AQUINAS     12   31:05 10:01 
  104       960 Paige Taylor           PORTSMOUTH             10   32:12 10:22 
  105      1016 Jess Lapsley           SOUHEGAN               10   32:14 10:23 
  106       781 Cara Laplante          COE-BROWN              10   32:33 10:29 
  107       769 Sammi Beaupre          COE-BROWN              11   32:37 10:30 
  108       916 Rachel Diharce         OYSTER RIVER           11   32:48 10:34 
  109        59 Sarah Walker           PELHAM                  9   33:21 10:44 
  110      1019 Ally Mazur             SOUHEGAN                9   37:02 11:56 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                            GIRLS TEAM RESULTS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    17  COE-BROWN                          (  22:07  1:50:32   2:01)
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=================================================
  1      1  Julia Cormier                           21:01
  2      2  Alli Pratt                              21:03
  3      3  Aurora Goodwin                          22:27
  4      5  Megan Spainhower                        22:59
  5      6  Alicia Lee                              23:02
  6   (  9) Chloe Bettencourt                       23:11
  7   ( 10) Elley Smith                             23:19

  2.    46  SOUHEGAN                           (  23:18  1:56:28   0:47)
=================================================
  1      4  Rylee Noorda                            22:57
  2      7  Emily Ehrenstein                        23:04
  3      8  Allison Roberts                         23:09
  4     12  Rebecca Mirhashem                       23:34
  5     15  Cammie Formby-Lavertu                   23:44
  6   ( 29) Erica Meehan                            24:37
  7   ( 31) Julia Apiki                             24:41

  3.   104  HANOVER                            (  24:01  2:00:03   0:51)
=================================================
  1     11  Sara Spencer                            23:30
  2     19  Bevin McDevitt                          23:50
  3     22  Delia Nahadedian                        24:04
  4     25  Anne Osborn                             24:18
  5     27  Kaiya Adam                              24:21
  6   ( 39) Kelsey Smith                            25:28
  7   ( 46) Rine Uhm                                26:05

  4.   120  HOLLIS/BROOKLINE                   (  24:15  2:01:13   1:13)
=================================================
  1     14  Emilie Newsham                          23:38
  2     17  Suzanne Kagenski                        23:49
  3     24  Elizabeth Corsetti                      24:17
  4     30  Katie MacHon                            24:38
  5     35  Sarah Pugh                              24:51
  6   ( 37) Heather Bourassa                        25:12
  7   ( 41) Olivia Lukovits                         25:40

  5.   124  OYSTER RIVER                       (  24:16  2:01:20   0:58)
=================================================
  1     18  Siobhan Slavin                          23:49
  2     21  Libby Nichols                           24:03
  3     23  Allie Silverman                         24:14
  4     28  Adele Ziemek                            24:27
  5     34  Kinley Guerino                          24:47
  6   ( 36) Lucy Eiseman                            25:05
  7   ( 38) Grace Fisher                            25:17

  6.   124  PORTSMOUTH                         (  24:17  2:01:23   1:08)
=================================================
  1     13  Marissa Neiman                          23:37
  2     20  Emily Fitzpatrick                       23:58
  3     26  Elana Estabrook                         24:20
  4     32  Hayley Bloom                            24:43
  5     33  Charlotte Rice                          24:45
  6   ( 55) Izzy Gagnon                             28:19
  7   ( 56) Brittany Bloom                          29:38

  7.   193  TRINITY                            (  25:33  2:07:45   2:22)
=================================================
  1     16  Erika Woods                             23:48
  2     42  Maddy Bergeron                          25:52
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  3     43  Abby Gendron                            25:52
  4     45  Melissa McCormick                       26:03
  5     47  Gabby Razzaboni                         26:10
  6   ( 53) Lizzy Meehan                            27:43
  7   ( 54) Danielle MacKey                         27:57

  8.   231  WINDHAM                            (  26:33  2:12:44   1:40)
=================================================
  1     40  Athena Chan                             25:35
  2     44  Klaudia Klonowski                       25:59
  3     48  Megan McNamara                          26:40
  4     49  Grace McNamara                          27:15
  5     50  MacKenzie Bryant                        27:15
  6   ( 51) Rachel Page                             27:31
  7   ( 52) Kaitlin Howard                          27:33
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